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FEE SCHEDULE 

Effective: 04/03/2024 

Under 3 years old or NOT taking up the 20 hours ECE 

 2 Days 3 Days 4 Days 5 Days 

Short Day  
Up to 7 hours 

$114 $171 $228 $285 

Long Day 
Over 7 hours 

$122 $183 $244 $305 

 

Over 3 years old WITH 20 hours ECE attestation 

 

Enrolment Conditions 

• Our fees include high quality teacher ratios above Ministry of Education Standards; 

• For over 3 years old half-day sessions please enrol 5 sessions. For others the 
minimum enrolment is 2 days per week; 

• A $50 administration fee will be due upon enrolment to confirm your place; 

• Three weeks written notice is required when terminating enrolment; 

• 10% discount is applicable to the total fee if you have two or more children attending 
Cozy Corner.  

• Food is included, parents do need to provide nappies and any breastmilk/formula that 
will be used. 

Payment options: 

• Automatic payment and internet banking are our preferred methods of payment; 
Fees are to be paid at least ONE week in advance to BNZ -02-0192-0399326-000  
Please use your child’s First Name & the First letter of Last names as your reference; 

• WINZ subsidies are available for fee assistance depending on the levee of your total 
family income. Please see the Centre Manager for more information or visit 
https://www.workandincome.govt.nz/products/a-z-benefits/childcare-subsidy.html 

To be read in conjunction with the Fee Policy 

 2 Days 3 Days 4 Days 5 Days 

Full Day  
(min 6.5 hours) 

$74 $111 $148 $185 

Half Day 
sessions 

5 Days (Mon-Fri) 

(limited spaces） 

 
            
      Available hours: 7am-12pm     12pm-6pm    $40 per week 
                           
 

https://www.workandincome.govt.nz/products/a-z-benefits/childcare-subsidy.html

